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$525.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-02123-2022 McDaniel, Danny Commissioner 01/03/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Jamal Talukder,
Nazneen Talukder, and Bennie
Clayton Boyd, Mabel P. Boyd,
and McKinney Municipal Utility
District No. 2 of Collin County,
as lienholders

24065710 NA

$525.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-02123-2022 Peters, Brad Commissioner 01/03/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Jamal Talukder,
Nazneen Talukder, and Bennie
Clayton Boyd, Mabel P. Boyd,
and McKinney Municipal Utility
District No. 2 of Collin County,
as lienholders

NA

$525.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-02123-2022 Ripperger, Michael Commissioner 01/03/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Jamal Talukder,
Nazneen Talukder, and Bennie
Clayton Boyd, Mabel P. Boyd,
and McKinney Municipal Utility
District No. 2 of Collin County,
as lienholders

NA

$81.80Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-03207-2021 Adams, Michael J Receiver 01/03/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

American Express National
Bank VS. Karim Alavi

NA
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003-02114-2022 McCullough, Michael Mediator 01/03/2023John Trinh and Hang Trinh, Individually
and as Next Friends of E.T., A Minor vs.
Kaytlin Michelle Gresham and Root
Insurance Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03016-2022 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 01/04/2023Gary Plask v. Progressive County Mutual
Insurance Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02995-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/04/202300789613LVNV Funding, LLC vs. Raymond ReedCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02913-2022 Thompson, Grady Mediator 01/04/2023Emma Linda Guerra v. Vicki ThompsonCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01283-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/05/2023Velocity Investments, LLC  assignee of
LendingClub Corporation assignee of
WebBank  VS. David Lewis

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01763-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/09/202300789613Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. VS. Westgold Financial, Inc., fka
Westgold Realtors, Inc., and Betty Ann
Caton Acklin as lienholder

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02467-2022 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 01/09/2023Voyka Milosavljevic v. Amari BurnomCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02986-2022 Thompson, Grady Mediator 01/09/2023American Partners, A Division of BG
Staffing, Inc. v. The Hackett Group, Inc.

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02606-2022 Isaacks, Lewis Mediator 01/09/2023WMC/Legacy Village, Ltd., successor
in-interest to SC Legacy Independence,
Ltd. and Legacy, Legacy Village
Associates, Ltd. VS. Peter K. Chun and
Jae Woong Choi

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02453-2022 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 01/09/2023UC Custer Star, LLC, EC Custer Star,
LLC and 1-20 Custer Star, LLC v.
Stonebridge Mail Center, INC., Donald
Duncan, Caryn Duncan, Prabhu
Investments, LLC, Krish A. Prabhu,
Kalair LTD. CO., Naeem Kalair, Deandra
D. Owens, and Gabriella M. Graham

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03272-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/09/202300789613Velocity Investments, LLC vs. Keisha
Eleke

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02813-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/11/2023American Express National Bank VS.
Derrick Austin aka Derrick D Austin

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01529-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/11/2023American Express National Bank VS.
Joseph Lopez aka Joseph T Lopez

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-00908-2017 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/11/2023Discover Bank VS. John MuriithiCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01311-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/12/2023Discover Bank v. April CardwellCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02107-2018 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/12/2023Discover Bank VS. Nyoka J FoltzCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-04209-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/12/2023Discover Bank v. Sharon FrancisCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02467-2022 Auld, Lexa Mediator 01/13/202301429900Voyka Milosavljevic v. Amari BurnomCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03242-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/17/202300789613Discover Bank v. Gregory ShinnCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02942-2022 Thompson, Grady Mediator 01/17/2023Nancy Hansen vs. Beverly WalkerCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02944-2022 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 01/17/2023Donald Charles Brown vs. Stephanie
Alejandra Iten

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00105-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/17/202300789613Crown Asset Management, LLC
assignee of Citibank N.A. (Citi /
AAdvantage Platinum Select) vs. Kevin
Simmons

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02996-2022 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 01/17/2023Roberto Santiago Morales, Individually
VS. Khanh Han Ngoc Nguyen and Cheryl
Lynn Christ

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03130-2018 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/18/2023Discover Bank VS. Isaack M IbrahimCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00158-2023 Azad, David Commissioner 01/20/2023The State of Texas vs. McKinney
Independent School District, Texas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00158-2023 McCraw, Chris Commissioner 01/20/2023The State of Texas vs. McKinney
Independent School District, Texas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00158-2023 Siegel, Allan Commissioner 01/20/2023The State of Texas vs. McKinney
Independent School District, Texas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00158-2023 Davis, Kelly Alternate
Commissioner

01/20/2023The State of Texas vs. McKinney
Independent School District, Texas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00158-2023 Peters, Brad Alternate
Commissioner

01/20/2023The State of Texas vs. McKinney
Independent School District, Texas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03285-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/23/202300789613American Express National Bank VS.
Harish Baswapuram AKA Harish C
Baswapuram

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-03311-2022 Rose, Dale Mediator 01/23/2023Markus Peet vs. Milam Prince, Jr.County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03262-2022 Isaacks, Lewis Mediator 01/23/2023Deandra D. Hall v. Vanesa PenaCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00129-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/24/202300789613Discover Bank VS. John Larson-BloomerCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03316-2022 Thompson, Grady Mediator 01/24/2023Robert Doucette vs. American Interstate
Insurance Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02763-2022 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 01/24/2023Richard Acosta vs. Stacey Lynne NilsenCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03267-2022 Rose, Dale Mediator 01/24/2023State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance
Company as Subrogee of Dani
Willoughby VS. Irma Mendez Leonor

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02996-2022 Zelesky, Jay Mediator 01/26/2023Roberto Santiago Morales, Individually
VS. Khanh Han Ngoc Nguyen and Cheryl
Lynn Christ

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03720-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/26/2023Discover Bank VS. Daryl P HatchCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02405-2022 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 01/26/2023Eric Shepard and Mykell Celestine v.
Kierra Clayborn

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02377-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 01/26/202300789613Discover Bank v. Santos GarzaCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00045-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/27/2023Discover Bank VS. Mohamed Aslam
Aftikhar

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02266-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/27/2023Discover Bank VS. Jeanette A AgbembleCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00446-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/30/2023Discover Bank VS. Michael J CoxCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA


